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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 307 21-07-2001
2 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE 208 24-06-1999
3 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE 07-08-2001
4 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 117 21-04-2000
5 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20 20-06-2001
6 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 127 27-02-1998
7 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 62 13-06-1999
8 TIRADO, Ines ESP 95 01-02-1998
9 VENTURA, Maria ESP 96 28-02-2000
10 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 18 16-12-1999
11 POUPINET, Anne FRA 27 27-04-2000
12 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 05-06-1998
13 SUZANNE, Coline FRA 108 30-01-1999
14 CHART, Maria GBR 37 17-10-1998
15 CORBY, Jessica GBR 68 10-07-1998
16 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 29 02-05-1999
17 POTTER, Sophia GBR 202 24-02-2000
18 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 304 11-04-1999
19 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 255 10-12-2000
20 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 85 30-09-1999
21 BECKER, Madeleine GER 69 17-09-2000
22 EIFLER, Larissa GER 14 17-06-1999
23 FUNKE, Julika GER 7 18-10-2000
24 GETTE, Lisa GER 16 06-11-2000
25 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 218 22-04-2001
26 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 46 09-02-1998
27 KERN, Bianka HUN 81 12-07-1999
28 NAGY, Valentina HUN 12 17-10-2001
29 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 1 11-05-2001
30 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 11 04-11-1999
31 DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA 8 02-02-1999
32 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 6 20-05-1998
33 ROTILI, Claudia ITA 44 31-05-2000
34 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 54 30-01-2000
35 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 40 08-11-2000
36 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 88 29-12-2000
37 MAZUREK, Marta POL 111 20-07-1998
38 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 167 21-11-1999
39 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 34 13-07-1998
40 LUPU, Andreea ROU 22 06-04-1999
41 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 25 18-04-2000
42 RADU, Ioana ROU 126 21-06-2000
43 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 42 14-04-2001
44 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 5 01-12-1999
45 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 3 26-11-1998
46 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 4 29-03-1998
47 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 100 13-09-2001
48 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 154 22-04-2003
49 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 77 19-04-2001
50 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 107 28-03-2003
51 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 162 19-02-2001
52 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 53 06-12-2000
53 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 52 03-03-1999



8 pools
3 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
39 (73.58% of 53) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 1
2 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 3
3 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 4
4 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 5
5 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 6
6 FUNKE, Julika GER 7
7 DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA 8
8 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 11
9 NAGY, Valentina HUN 12
10 EIFLER, Larissa GER 14
11 GETTE, Lisa GER 16
12 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 18
13 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20
14 LUPU, Andreea ROU 22
15 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 25
16 POUPINET, Anne FRA 27
17 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 29
18 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 34
19 CHART, Maria GBR 37
20 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 40
21 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 42
22 ROTILI, Claudia ITA 44
23 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 46
24 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 52
25 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 53
26 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 54
27 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 62
28 CORBY, Jessica GBR 68
29 BECKER, Madeleine GER 69
30 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 77
31 KERN, Bianka HUN 81
32 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 85
33 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 88
34 TIRADO, Ines ESP 95
35 VENTURA, Maria ESP 96
36 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 100
37 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 107
38 SUZANNE, Coline FRA 108
39 MAZUREK, Marta POL 111
40 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 117
41 RADU, Ioana ROU 126
42 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 127
43 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 154
44 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 162
45 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 167
46 POTTER, Sophia GBR 202
47 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE 208
48 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 218
49 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 255
50 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 304
51 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 307
52 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE
53 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA
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Strip 5

13:00

Referee(s):
ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE

MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR

AHADOVA, Aysel AZE

JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO

KURZYNA, Urszula POL

PUSZTAI, Liza HUN

POUPINET, Anne FRA

Strip 6

13:00

Referee(s):

MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

MARTIS, Sabina ROU

NIKITINA, Olga RUS

APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO

JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE

KERN, Bianka HUN

CHART, Maria GBR

TIRADO, Ines ESP

Strip 7

13:00

Referee(s):
KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

APRASIDZE, Ana GEO

LUPU, Andreea ROU

CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL

VENTURA, Maria ESP

POTTER, Sophia GBR

PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS

UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR



Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

MURADZADA, Ayla AZE

DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU

PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR

ILIEVA, Yoana BUL

BECKER, Madeleine GER

MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS

CAKIR, Aylin TUR

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS

LUCARINI, Lucia ITA

NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL

BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR

GETTE, Lisa GER

QUEROLI, Caroline FRA

CORBY, Jessica GBR

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):
ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

ROTILI, Claudia ITA

FUNKE, Julika GER

NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA

HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP

ERBIL, Nisanur TUR

MAZUREK, Marta POL



Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):
ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA

PYSARENKO, Olena UKR

DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP

SUZANNE, Coline FRA

EIFLER, Larissa GER

KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN

Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

ARPINO, Giulia ITA

CORTEYN, Saartje BEL

BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA

RADU, Ioana ROU

SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR

NAGY, Valentina HUN
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GETTE, Lisa GER 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 LUPU, Andreea ROU 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
6 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 5 0.83 25 10 +15 Advanced
7 KERN, Bianka HUN 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
8 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
9 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
10 EIFLER, Larissa GER 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
11 NAGY, Valentina HUN 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
12 FUNKE, Julika GER 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
13 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
14 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
15 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 4 0.67 22 14 +8 Advanced
16 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
17 POUPINET, Anne FRA 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
18 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
19 SUZANNE, Coline FRA 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
20 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
21 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
22 RADU, Ioana ROU 3 0.60 21 22 -1 Advanced
23 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 3 0.60 17 20 -3 Advanced
24 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
25 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
26 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
27 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
28 TIRADO, Ines ESP 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
29 CORBY, Jessica GBR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
30 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
31 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 ROTILI, Claudia ITA 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
33 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
34 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
35 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
36 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
37T BECKER, Madeleine GER 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
37T UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
39 VENTURA, Maria ESP 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
40 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
41 MAZUREK, Marta POL 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
42 DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
43 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
44 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
45 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
46 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
47 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
48 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
49 POTTER, Sophia GBR 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
50 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
51 CHART, Maria GBR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
52 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
53 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

2

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

3

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

4

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

5

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

6

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

7

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

15

16

Table of 64

GER

UKR

ITA

FRA

ROU

RUS

POL

GBR

GEO

HUN

TUR

ESP

TUR

GER

FRA

ESP

GBR

GEO

BUL



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

5

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

6

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

7

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

9

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

10

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

11

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

12

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

13

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

14

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

15

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

23

24

25

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

31

32

Table of 64

ROU

GEO

RUS

FRA

RUS

HUN

ROU

ITA

GER

FRA

HUN

ESP

UKR

HUN

GER

TUR

ITA

MDA

ROU

RUS



Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Assist: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Finals

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Assist: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Assist: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

2

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Table of 8

GER

GBR

HUN

FRA

RUS

FRA

GER

TUR
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 01-12-1999
2 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 11-05-2001
3T GETTE, Lisa GER 06-11-2000
3T CAKIR, Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
5 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 05-06-1998
6 EIFLER, Larissa GER 17-06-1999
7 NOUTCHA, Sarah FRA 16-12-1999
8 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 02-05-1999
9 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 26-11-1998
10 LUPU, Andreea ROU 06-04-1999
11 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
12 PODPASKOVA, Evgenia RUS 29-03-1998
13 NAGY, Valentina HUN 17-10-2001
14 FUNKE, Julika GER 18-10-2000
15 POUPINET, Anne FRA 27-04-2000
16 VENTURA, Maria ESP 28-02-2000
17 KERN, Bianka HUN 12-07-1999
18 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 30-09-1999
19 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 18-04-2000
20 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 04-11-1999
21 SUZANNE, Coline FRA 30-01-1999
22 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 27-02-1998
23 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 22-04-2003
24 RADU, Ioana ROU 21-06-2000
25 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 09-02-1998
26 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 08-11-2000
27 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 20-05-1998
28 CORBY, Jessica GBR 10-07-1998
29 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 14-04-2001
30 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 30-01-2000
31 ROTILI, Claudia ITA 31-05-2000
32 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 19-04-2001
33 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 19-02-2001
34 TIRADO, Ines ESP 01-02-1998
35 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 03-03-1999
36 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 13-07-1998
37 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 11-04-1999
38 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 10-12-2000
39 BECKER, Madeleine GER 17-09-2000
40 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 22-04-2001
41 MAZUREK, Marta POL 20-07-1998
42 DALLA VECCHIA, Beatrice ITA 02-02-1999
43 HERNANDEZ, Elena ESP 13-06-1999
44 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 06-12-2000
45 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 21-04-2000
46 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 28-03-2003
47 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 29-12-2000
48 JAFAROVA, Narmina AZE 24-06-1999
49 POTTER, Sophia GBR 24-02-2000
50 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 21-07-2001
51 CHART, Maria GBR 17-10-1998
52 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 21-11-1999
53 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE 07-08-2001
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 2
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Video: 4 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian RUS B 25041980002 Ref: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Video: 4 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MICHELOTTO, Marco ITA B 18091990006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZHUKOVA, Margarita RUS B 18051983004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


